
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:30 A  TuS Nuttlar S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 6 11 9 13

153
12:20

0
10

4
11

5
12

6
13

8
14

9
15

Auszeit

5:6
10:18

Ende
15:52 B  VC SFG Olpe R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 53 19 31 94 7

25

╳

15
25

2
18

3
20

7
21

11
23

14
24 Auszeit

2:4

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:55 B  VC SFG Olpe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 62 19 31 94 7

2535
11:3

4
23

11
25

14 15 16 20
Auszeit

16:10

Ende
16:13 A  TuS Nuttlar R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 6 11 9 3

12

╳

11
2
12

3 7 8 10 Auszeit

2:7
3:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 6 wU20
Frauen

A  TuS Nuttlar vs. VC SFG Olpe B
Spiel 16 22.10.2023 15:30 Uhr

SH St. Franziskus-Gymnasium
57462 Olpe
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A  TuS Nuttlar 8/14

1 Mukha, Anastasiia X
3 Teutenberg, Amy X
6 Voß, Luisa X
7 Hegener, Carla X
9 Gerold, Anna X

10 Schrewe, Laura X
11 Betten, Hannah X
13 Rother, Thea X

A  Libero

1 Mukha, Anastasiia X

A  Offizielle

T Hümmeke, Leonie E

C

B  VC SFG Olpe 12/14
3 Basch, Mia
7 Becker, Anna X

10 Popov, Victoria
19 Kebbekus, Nina X
21 Kraft, Jana X
31 Schlimm, Emma X
35 Leusing, Mirja X
46 Beul, Anna Lena
53 Faber, Nele X
56 van Vianen, Eva X
62 Hesse, Nala X
94 Naber, Nele X
B  Libero
56 van Vianen, Eva X
B  Offizielle
T Van Vianen, Peter

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TuS Nuttlar VC SFG Olpe B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 15 1 22 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 12 2 18 25 1 1 1

3
4 1 0 27 40 50 2 1 2
Start: 15:30 Ende: 16:13 Dauer: 0:43

Sieger: VC SFG Olpe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ohrendorf, jörg 1
2 Ohrendorf, Simon 2

Schr. Miller, Veronika
Assist. Becker, Greta
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